O

SPRAWOZDANIA BUDZETOWE

2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006

Metryka:

Data opublikowania

Osoba wprowadzajaca informacje

Liczba wyswietlen

Historia zmian:

Czas

2024-05-08 11:25

2023-04-26 11:27

2022-06-03 13:46

2022-06-03 13:42

2020-08-05 10:44

2019-08-19 06:31

2019-01-23 10:52

2019-01-23 10:52

2019-01-23 10:51

2019-01-23 10:51

2019-01-23 10:50

2019-01-23 10:48

2019-01-23 10:48

Dane osoby zmieniajacej

Anna Morcinek
Anna Morcinek
Anna Morcinek
Anna Morcinek
Anna Morcinek
Lukasz Majorowski
Anna Morcinek
Anna Morcinek
Anna Morcinek
Anna Morcinek
Anna Morcinek
Anna Morcinek

Anna Morcinek

23.01.2019 10:45
Anna Morcinek

416

Opis zmiany

2024 - Strona - nowa
2023 - Strona - nowa
2022 - Strona - nowa
2021 - Strona - nowa
2020 - Strona - nowa
2019 - Strona - nowa
2019 - Strona - nowa
2018 - Strona - nowa
2017 - Strona - nowa
2016 - Strona - nowa
2015 - Strona - nowa
2014 - Strona - nowa

2013 - Strona - nowa


http://bip.suszec.iap.pl/pl/14659/0/224.html
http://bip.suszec.iap.pl/pl/14408/0/223.html
http://bip.suszec.iap.pl/pl/14171/0/222.html
http://bip.suszec.iap.pl/pl/14166/0/221.html
http://bip.suszec.iap.pl/pl/13388/0/22.html
http://bip.suszec.iap.pl/pl/12863/0/219.html
http://bip.suszec.iap.pl/pl/12862/0/218.html
http://bip.suszec.iap.pl/pl/12861/0/217.html
http://bip.suszec.iap.pl/pl/12860/0/216.html
http://bip.suszec.iap.pl/pl/12859/0/215.html
http://bip.suszec.iap.pl/pl/12858/0/214.html
http://bip.suszec.iap.pl/pl/12857/0/213.html
http://bip.suszec.iap.pl/pl/12856/0/212.html
http://bip.suszec.iap.pl/pl/12855/0/211.html
http://bip.suszec.iap.pl/pl/12854/0/21.html
http://bip.suszec.iap.pl/pl/12853/0/29.html
http://bip.suszec.iap.pl/pl/12852/0/28.html
http://bip.suszec.iap.pl/pl/12851/0/27.html
http://bip.suszec.iap.pl/pl/12850/0/26.html

Czas

2019-01-23 10:48

2019-01-23 10:47

2019-01-23 10:47

2019-01-23 10:47

2019-01-23 10:46

2019-01-23 10:46

2019-01-23 10:45

Dane osoby zmieniajacej

Anna Morcinek

Anna Morcinek

Anna Morcinek

Anna Morcinek

Anna Morcinek

Anna Morcinek

Anna Morcinek

Opis zmiany

2012 - Strona - nowa
2011 - Strona - nowa
2010 - Strona - nowa
2009 - Strona - nowa
2008 - Strona - nowa
2007 - Strona - nowa

2006 - Strona - nowa



